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Kadetter U17 Damer

Final results (17 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

2 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

3 FORSLUND Johanna SWE UF UPPSALA

3 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

5 GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 MALVIK Katherina NOR OF OSLO

8 KELLY Judith SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 KUO Islin NOR BF BERGEN

10 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

14 ERIKSSON Agnes SWE WFF ÖREBRO

15 HODNELAND Solveig NOR BF BERGEN

16 FRIIS RUUD Kaja NOR BYF OSLO

17 ALIC Kinza SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Formula of the competition

17 fencers

Poules round 1:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

17 fencers

3 poules 

17 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 17 fencers
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Initial ranking (17 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 WRAMNER Natalie SWE GOFK VISBY

2 ENGDAHL Sophie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 HANSSON Sofia SWE KFK KALMAR

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara SWE LJFK LJUNGBY

5 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

6 GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 ERIKSSON Agnes SWE WFF ÖREBRO

10 FORSLUND Johanna SWE UF UPPSALA

11 KELLY Judith SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 MALVIK Katherina NOR OF OSLO

12 KUO Islin NOR BF BERGEN

12 HODNELAND Solveig NOR BF BERGEN

12 FRIIS RUUD Kaja NOR BYF OSLO

12 ALIC Kinza SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:40  Piste number 1

Referee: JIBREUS Marcus FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -10 14 5

GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 24 1

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 21 3

WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.600 7 21 2

MALVIK Katherina OF OSLO 0.400 0 20 4

HODNELAND Solveig BF BERGEN 0.200 -10 13 6
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Poule number 2  08:40  Piste number 2

Referee: MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 16 1

ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -4 13 5

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 16 3

KUO Islin BF BERGEN 0.750 3 18 2

KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 13 4
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Poule number 3  08:40  Piste number 3

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 9 25 1

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 4

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.600 7 22 2

FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 15 5

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.600 6 23 3

FRIIS RUUD Kaja BYF OSLO 0.000 -15 10 6
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 24 qualified

2 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 9 25 qualified

3 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 16 qualified

4 KUO Islin BF BERGEN 0.750 3 18 qualified

5 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.600 7 22 qualified

6 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.600 7 21 qualified

7 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.600 6 23 qualified

8 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 21 qualified

9 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.500 0 16 qualified

10 MALVIK Katherina OF OSLO 0.400 0 20 qualified

11 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 18 qualified

12 FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.400 -4 15 qualified

13 KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 13 qualified

14 ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.250 -4 13 qualified

15 ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -10 14 qualified

16 HODNELAND Solveig BF BERGEN 0.200 -10 13 qualified

17 FRIIS RUUD Kaja BYF OSLO 0.000 -15 10 qualified
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  10:15  Piste number 1

Referee: JIBREUS Marcus FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -13 12 6

WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.800 13 23 1

GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 21 4

FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.800 4 21 3

HODNELAND Solveig BF BERGEN 0.200 -11 13 5

GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 22 2
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Poule number 2  10:15  Piste number 2

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.750 2 17 2

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -6 14 5

MALVIK Katherina OF OSLO 1.000 11 18 1

KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 15 3

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.250 -5 12 4
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Poule number 3  10:15  Piste number 3

Referee: MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 14 4

ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 22 1

LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 13 22 2

ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -8 12 5

FRIIS RUUD Kaja BYF OSLO 0.000 -17 8 6

KUO Islin BF BERGEN 0.600 8 20 3
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 22 qualified

2 MALVIK Katherina OF OSLO 1.000 11 18 qualified

3 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.800 13 23 qualified

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 13 22 qualified

5 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 22 qualified

6 FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.800 4 21 qualified

7 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.750 2 17 qualified

8 KUO Islin BF BERGEN 0.600 8 20 qualified

9 KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -2 15 qualified

10 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 21 qualified

11 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 14 qualified

12 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.250 -5 12 qualified

13 ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -8 12 qualified

14 HODNELAND Solveig BF BERGEN 0.200 -11 13 qualified

15 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -6 14 qualified

16 ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -13 12 qualified

17 FRIIS RUUD Kaja BYF OSLO 0.000 -17 8 qualified
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (17 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GRINNEBY Dagmar DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 16 46 qualified

2 ENGDAHL Sophie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.888 16 38 qualified

3 WRAMNER Natalie GOFK VISBY 0.700 20 44 qualified

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara LJFK LJUNGBY 0.700 19 45 qualified

5 KUO Islin BF BERGEN 0.666 11 38 qualified

6 MALVIK Katherina OF OSLO 0.666 11 38 qualified

7 HANSSON Sofia KFK KALMAR 0.666 9 39 qualified

8 FORSLUND Johanna UF UPPSALA 0.600 0 36 qualified

9 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.555 3 39 qualified

10 GORDON ACHOUR Runa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 4 42 qualified

11 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -11 32 qualified

12 KELLY Judith DIF STOCKHOLM 0.375 -5 28 qualified

13 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.375 -5 28 qualified

14 ERIKSSON Agnes WFF ÖREBRO 0.222 -12 25 qualified

15 HODNELAND Solveig BF BERGEN 0.200 -21 26 qualified

16 ALIC Kinza GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -23 26 qualified

17 FRIIS RUUD Kaja BYF OSLO 0.000 -32 18 qualified
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Table of 32

1 GRINNEBY Dagmar
DIF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
GRINNEBY Dagmar

17 FRIIS RUUD Kaja
BYF OSLO

16 ALIC Kinza
GFK GÖTEBORG

FRIIS RUUD Kaja
15/8

9 ABU EID TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
ABU EID TJULIN Sel

25 ----------

8 FORSLUND Johanna
UF UPPSALA

FORSLUND Johanna

5 KUO Islin
BF BERGEN

28 ----------
KUO Islin

21 ----------

12 KELLY Judith
DIF STOCKHOLM

KELLY Judith

13 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

20 ----------
THIM Lovisa

29 ----------

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara
LJFK LJUNGBY

LÖFVENBERG Sara

3 WRAMNER Natalie
GOFK VISBY

30 ----------
WRAMNER Natalie

19 ----------

14 ERIKSSON Agnes
WFF ÖREBRO

ERIKSSON Agnes

11 EKMAN Ingrid
FFF STOCKHOLM

22 ----------
EKMAN Ingrid

27 ----------

6 MALVIK Katherina
OF OSLO

MALVIK Katherina

7 HANSSON Sofia
KFK KALMAR

26 ----------
HANSSON Sofia

23 ----------

10 GORDON ACHOUR Runa
FFF STOCKHOLM

GORDON ACHOUR Runa

15 HODNELAND Solveig
BF BERGEN

18 ----------
HODNELAND Solveig

31 ----------

2 ENGDAHL Sophie
FFF STOCKHOLM

ENGDAHL Sophie

Table of 16

GRINNEBY Dagmar
15/8

FORSLUND Johanna
15/13

KELLY Judith
15/11

LÖFVENBERG Sara
15/11

WRAMNER Natalie
15/12

MALVIK Katherina
15/8

HANSSON Sofia
15/9

ENGDAHL Sophie
15/5
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Table of 8

1 GRINNEBY Dagmar
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 FORSLUND Johanna
UF UPPSALA

FORSLUND Johanna
15/10

5 KELLY Judith
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 LÖFVENBERG Sara
LJFK LJUNGBY

LÖFVENBERG Sara
15/10

3 WRAMNER Natalie
GOFK VISBY

6 MALVIK Katherina
OF OSLO

WRAMNER Natalie
15/10

7 HANSSON Sofia
KFK KALMAR

2 ENGDAHL Sophie
FFF STOCKHOLM

HANSSON Sofia
15/8

Semi-finals

LÖFVENBERG Sara
15/13

HANSSON Sofia
15/13

Final

HANSSON Sofia
15/9
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Kadetter U17 Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

JIBREUS Marcus SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 3 1 2

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 3 2 0

MEUNIER Mathias SWE LFK LINKÖPING F 2 3 1 1


